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NATIONAL

Overview 241.00 acres, 1 selection LA.ND

REALTY
Greene, IL - Township: Patterson - Location: 08-12N-13W Type: Parcel
' '7 !; Acres Parcel ID Number Property Address
¥y 1 241.00 06-11-8-2 -
Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner Address
DEBRAH - 2 Fairview Ct
ARMSTRONG Jacksonville, IL 62650-2220
Total Assessed Value Assessed Land Value Assessed Improvement Value  Assessed Year
$33,959 $33,959 - 2023
County Use Description Legal Description

UNIMPROVED FARM LAND 3 JC 536 8-12-13 SPT W1/2 & W1/2 SW NE
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Soils

Greene, IL - Township: Patterson ¢ Location: 08-12N-13W
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Soil Description

Titus silty clay loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes,

occasionally flooded

Ambraw clay loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes,

occasionally flooded

Beaucoup silty clay loam, cool mesic, 0 to 2

percent slopes, occasionally flooded

Sarpy sand, 0 to 2 percent slopes,

occasionally flooded

Petrolia silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes,

occasionally flooded

La Hogue loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, rarely
flooded
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NATIONAL

Sols LAND

REALTY
Greene, IL - Township: Patterson « Location: 08-12N-13W 241.00 acres, 1 selection
Code Soil Description Acres % of Non-IRR IRR Pl
Field Class Class
3331A Haymond silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, 12.2 5.0% 2w - 119.0
frequently flooded
7188A Beardstown loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, rarely 5.1 21% 2w - 114.0

flooded
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NATIONAL

Elevation LA.ND

REALTY

Greene, IL - Township: Patterson - Location: 08-12N-13W 241.00 acres, 1 selection
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-
414.1 ft 434.2 ft

Source: USGS 3 Meter Dem Interval: 2.0 ft Range: 20.1 ft Min: 414.1 Max: 434.2
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Crop History LAND

REALTY

Greene, IL - Township: Patterson ¢ Location: 08-12N-13W 241.00 acres, 1 selection
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Crop History

Greene, IL - Township: Patterson « Location: 08-12N-13W

All Selections

Crop

‘ Soybeans

Corn
Fallow/Idle Cropland
Other

Developed/Open Space

%2 acres

2023

83.1%

14.4%

0.0%

1.8%

0.6%

2022

90.8%
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0.6%

2021
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22.7%
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0.6%
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0.6%
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Flood (FEMA Report) LAND

REALTY

Greene, IL - Township: Patterson ¢ Location: 08-12N-13W 241.00 acres, 1 selection
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Flood Hazard Zone % of Selection Acres
100 Year Flood Zone (1% annual chance of flooding) 100.0% 241.5

500 Year Flood Zone (0.2% annual chance of flooding) 0.0% 0.0

. Regulatory Floodway 0.0% 0.0
O No Flood Hazard Zone 0.0% 0.0
Wetlands % of Selection Acres
. Assorted Wetlands 1.4% 3.3
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FSA Overview LA.ND

REALTY

Greene, IL - Township: Patterson - Location: 08-12N-13W 241.00 acres, 1 selection
E 7
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CLU Acres CLU Acres

1 U 217.76 4 1.02
2 D 14.55
3 17 1.29
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